
LOT 9 DEERWOOD FOREST UNIT 1.

451-76, WD 1041-2603, WD 1071-15

SISTARE ANGELA JOY
172 SE WOODHAVEN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2996

09-4S-17-08302-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/25/2025 chuck 0.83 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

238,402
5,083
18,500

261,985
115,289
146,696

HX HB 51,411
95,285

261,985
0

264,929

1381/0857 3/15/2019 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID WILLIAM & PAULI

ANGELA JOY SISTARE

1344/0454 9/08/2017 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDY & CLYDE HIGGS

DAVID WILLIAM & PAU
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000053471 Roof Replacement 13,750 06/26/2025

24587 SFR 476 06/02/2006

2020HX Base Yr

172 SE WOODHAVEN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,028 129.5800 145.13 294,324 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 462 100 462 54,311

BAS 1,482 100 1,482 174,217

FOP 60 30 18 2,116

FOP 221 30 66 7,759

2,225 2,028 238,402

BAS= W14 FOP= N13 W17 S13 E17$ W43 S26 BAS= S22 E21 N22 W21$
E21 FOP= S5 E12 N5 W12$ E36 N26$.

BAS

14
43

26

21
36

26

FOP 13

17

13

17

BAS22

21

22

21

FOP5

12

5
12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 861.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,583

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5,083

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


